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Junior Boys under 15 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Vasko Alexander SVK   TXK -15 M 5,00/58/18.25 2,50/58/16.00 1000,00 
2    Mishustsin Stanislav BLR   MINSK -15 M 4,50/55/18.25 3,50/58/18.25 887,64 
3    Mishustsin Pavel BLR   MINSK -15 M 4,25/58/18.25 2,50/58/18.25 904,49 
4    Marozau Artsiom BLR   NOVOP -15 M 4,00/55/18.25 3,50/52 764,04 
5    Maroz Danilla BLR   MINSK -15 M 2,50/58/18.25 2,50/52 865,17 
6    Hynek Radovan SVK   TXK -15 M 3,50/55/18.25 752,81 
7    Shpak Stsiapan BLR   MINSK -15 M 2,50/55/18.25 730,34 
8    Chrobok Jan CZE   SKH -15 M 5,00/52 651,69 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Matisova Patricia SVK   TXK -15 F 5,50/55/18.25 4,25/55/18.25 1000,00 
2    Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   NOVOP -15 F 5,00/52 5,00/52 843,37 
3    Van De Crommert Linda NED   ENTC -15 F 4,00/52 3,00/52 819,28 
4    Zaharkevich Katsiaryna BLR   MINSK -15 F 1,50/49 4,00/49 674,70 
5    Cseploova Veronika SVK   TXK -15 F 5,00/46 5,00/46 554,22 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Chladek Lukas CZE   SKH -19 M 4,00/58/18.25
(Tie break: 4,25/58/18.25)

1,50/58/14.25 1000,00 

2    Brezovsky Peter SVK   TXK -19 M 4,00/58/18.25
(Tie break: 6,00/58/18.25)

3,50/58/16.00 908,05 

3    Kakorych Dzianis BLR   NOVOP -19 M 5,50/58/18.25 4,50/58/18.25 816,09 
4    Vojnic Tomislav AUT   WWSC -19 M 5,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25 804,60 
5    Dovnar Aliaksei BLR   MINSK -19 M 5,00/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25 804,60 
6    Lukavets Ilya BLR   NOVOP -19 M 4,00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 3,00/58/18.25)
781,61 

7    Bartok Tivadar HUN   HUN -19 M 5,00/43 114,94 
8    Mischa Peters NED   ENTC -19 M 4,25/43 97,70 
9    Marcincin Richard SVK   TXK -19 M 1,50/43 34,48 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Schall Nadine AUT   WWSC -19 F 2,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/14.25 1000,00 
2    Kocurova Petra CZE   SKH -19 F 5,00/40 5,00/55/18.25 693,07 
3    Berezovska Alexandra BLR   MINSK -19 F 1,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 633,66 
4    Lavrijsen Terry NED   ENTC -19 F 2,00/55/18.25 4,50/52 633,66 
5    Lavrijsen Nicky NED   ENTC -19 F 4,00/52 3,50/52 554,46 
6    Henova Nina BLR   NOVOP -19 F 2,00/40 39,60 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Papakul Mikita BLR   NOVOP Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25 1000,00 
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      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

2    Olsavsky Stefan SVK   TXK Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00 963,64 
3    Gerhofer Peter AUT   WWSC Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00 890,91 
4    Vlasau Valery BLR   NOVOP Ope M 5,50/58/18.25 3,00/58/13.00 818,18 
5    Kralik Matus SVK   GSK Ope M 4,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/16.00 600,00 
6    Osmancik Leo CZE   SCH Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 3,50/58/18.25 500,00 
7    Mogyorody Ferenc HUN   HUN Ope M 6,00/46 109,09 
8    Pugstaller Robert AUT   WWSC Ope M 5,50/46 100,00 
9    Krenn Josef AUT   MYCH Ope M 5,00/46 90,91 

10    Miketa Jan CZE   SCH Ope M 4,00/46 72,73 
11    Aksinevich Dimitry BLR   MINSK Ope M 3,50/46 63,64 
11    Futsianau Andrei BLR   MINSK Ope M 3,50/46 63,64 
13    Hribik Miroslav SVK   TXK Ope M 3,00/46 54,55 
14    Gumpenberger Helmut AUT   WSC F Ope M 2,50/46 45,45 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Pavlova Olga BLR   MINSK Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 1000,00 
2    Turets Iryna BLR   MINSK Ope F 5,00/55/16.00 2,25/55/12.00 985,29 
3    Schall Bianca AUT   WWSC Ope F 5,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00 803,92 
4    Pavelkova Pavla SVK   TXK Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 5,50/55/18.25 578,43 
5    Baran Katsiaryna BLR   NOVOP Ope F 3,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25 558,82 
6    Kralikova Jana SVK   GSK Ope F 5,00/43 98,04 
7    Oravcova Eva SVK   TXK Ope F 4,50/43 88,24 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Marozau Artsiom BLR   NOVOP -15 M 7050 7980 1000,00 
2    Vasko Alexander SVK   TXK -15 M 7020 6760 879,70 
3    Shpak Stsiapan BLR   MINSK -15 M 7090 6360 888,47 
4    Mishustsin Stanislav BLR   MINSK -15 M 5080 5180 649,12 
5    Mishustsin Pavel BLR   MINSK -15 M 4380 2580 548,87 
6    Hynek Radovan SVK   TXK -15 M 4070 510,03 
7    Maroz Danilla BLR   MINSK -15 M 2530 317,04 
8    Chrobok Jan CZE   SKH -15 M 2040 255,64 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   NOVOP -15 F 7080 6730 1000,00 
2    Zaharkevich Katsiaryna BLR   MINSK -15 F 4660 6320 892,66 
3    Matisova Patricia SVK   TXK -15 F 2670 2710 382,77 
4    Van De Crommert Linda NED   ENTC -15 F 1860 1920 271,19 
5    Cseploova Veronika SVK   TXK -15 F 140 160 22,60 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kakorych Dzianis BLR   NOVOP -19 M 9740 10200 1000,00 
2    Dovnar Aliaksei BLR   MINSK -19 M 8180 8940 876,47 



Grand prix of the cable 
IQ Servis Cup 2008

12.7.2008 - 13.7.2008
Kosice

Page 3
14.08.2008 - 22:23

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

3    Lukavets Ilya BLR   NOVOP -19 M 6770 7910 775,49 
4    Marcincin Richard SVK   TXK -19 M 6350 5270 622,55 
5    Chladek Lukas CZE   SKH -19 M 4250 3950 416,67 
6    Brezovsky Peter SVK   TXK -19 M 3280 321,57 
7    Mischa Peters NED   ENTC -19 M 660 64,71 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kocurova Petra CZE   SKH -19 F 8930 9040 1000,00 
2    Berezovska Alexandra BLR   MINSK -19 F 4720 7380 816,37 
3    Lavrijsen Terry NED   ENTC -19 F 2630 4370 483,41 
4    Henova Nina BLR   NOVOP -19 F 3750 3970 439,16 
5    Schall Nadine AUT   WWSC -19 F 2200 2100 243,36 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Papakul Mikita BLR   NOVOP Ope M 9410 10160 1000,00 
2    Hribik Miroslav SVK   TXK Ope M 8510 9260 911,42 
3    Aksinevich Dimitry BLR   MINSK Ope M 7700 9160 901,57 
4    Vlasau Valery BLR   NOVOP Ope M 6920 6830 681,10 
5    Futsianau Andrei BLR   MINSK Ope M 6080 6170 607,28 
6    Miketa Jan CZE   SCH Ope M 5650 556,10 
7    Kralik Matus SVK   GSK Ope M 5500 541,34 
8    Osmancik Leo CZE   SCH Ope M 2610 256,89 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Pavlova Olga BLR   MINSK Ope F 10110 10910 1000,00 
2    Turets Iryna BLR   MINSK Ope F 9180 9180 841,43 
3    Baran Katsiaryna BLR   NOVOP Ope F 5540 8130 745,19 
4    Begun Anna BLR   MINSK Ope F 8680 7600 795,60 
5    Pavelkova Pavla SVK   TXK Ope F 3400 3400 311,64 
6    Kralikova Jana SVK   GSK Ope F 2640 241,98 
7    Schall Bianca AUT   WWSC Ope F 2090 191,57 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Mishustsin Pavel BLR   MINSK -15 M 32,3m 32,3m 1000,00 
2    Marozau Artsiom BLR   NOVOP -15 M 32,0m 31,8m 990,71 
3    Shpak Stsiapan BLR   MINSK -15 M 30,9m 30,8m 956,66 
4    Vasko Alexander SVK   TXK -15 M 24,4m 25,2m 780,19 
5    Chrobok Jan CZE   SKH -15 M 23,7m 24,3m 752,32 
6    Maroz Danilla BLR   MINSK -15 M 22,1m 684,21 
7    Hynek Radovan SVK   TXK -15 M 14,3m 442,72 
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Junior Girls under 15 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Matisova Patricia SVK   TXK -15 F 21,7m 22,6m 1000,00 
2    Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   NOVOP -15 F 20,8m 20,9m 924,78 
3    Van De Crommert Linda NED   ENTC -15 F 17,4m 19,6m 867,26 
4    Zaharkevich Katsiaryna BLR   MINSK -15 F 17,7m 19,5m 862,83 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Dovnar Aliaksei BLR   MINSK -19 M 39,2m 41,7m 1000,00 
2    Kakorych Dzianis BLR   NOVOP -19 M 38,3m 40,9m 974,76 
3    Lukavets Ilya BLR   NOVOP -19 M 40,6m 40,7m 968,45 
4    Mischa Peters NED   ENTC -19 M 26,8m 28,0m 567,82 
5    Chladek Lukas CZE   SKH -19 M 28,5m 27,6m 583,60 
6    Brezovsky Peter SVK   TXK -19 M 25,5m 488,96 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Berezovska Alexandra BLR   MINSK -19 F 28,9m 29,3m 956,69 
2    Schall Nadine AUT   WWSC -19 F 30,4m 29,1m 1000,00 
3    Lavrijsen Terry NED   ENTC -19 F 26,6m 27,6m 889,76 
4    Kocurova Petra CZE   SKH -19 F 20,8m 27,2m 874,02 
5    Henova Nina BLR   NOVOP -19 F 12,7m 15,0m 393,70 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Papakul Mikita BLR   NOVOP Ope M 48,2m 50,7m 983,47 
2    Aksinevich Dimitry BLR   MINSK Ope M 51,3m 50,1m 1000,00 
3    Hribik Miroslav SVK   TXK Ope M 48,3m 43,4m 917,36 
4    Vlasau Valery BLR   NOVOP Ope M 42,8m 41,7m 765,84 
5    Kralik Matus SVK   GSK Ope M 36,2m 37,8m 628,10 
6    Osmancik Leo CZE   SCH Ope M 32,2m 473,83 
7    Gibala Marian CZE   SKH Ope M 19,8m 132,23 
8    Miketa Jan CZE   SCH Ope M 0,0m  

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Turets Iryna BLR   MINSK Ope F 44,2m 44,6m 1000,00 
2    Pavlova Olga BLR   MINSK Ope F 40,2m 38,7m 872,83 
3    Baran Katsiaryna BLR   NOVOP Ope F 37,5m 36,9m 794,80 
4    Schall Bianca AUT   WWSC Ope F 26,6m 26,2m 479,77 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Marozau Artsiom BLR   NOVOP -15 M 764,04  1000,00  990,71  2754,75 
2    Vasko Alexander SVK   TXK -15 M 1000,00  879,70  780,19  2659,89 
3    Shpak Stsiapan BLR   MINSK -15 M 730,34  888,47  956,66  2575,47 
4    Maroz Danilla BLR   MINSK -15 M 865,17  317,04  684,21  1866,42 
5    Hynek Radovan SVK   TXK -15 M 752,81  510,03  442,72  1705,56 
6    Chrobok Jan CZE   SKH -15 M 651,69  255,64  752,32  1659,65 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   NOVOP -15 F 843,37  1000,00  924,78  2768,15 
2    Zaharkevich Katsiaryna BLR   MINSK -15 F 674,70  892,66  862,83  2430,19 
3    Matisova Patricia SVK   TXK -15 F 1000,00  382,77  1000,00  2382,77 
4    Van De Crommert Linda NED   ENTC -15 F 819,28  271,19  867,26  1957,73 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kakorych Dzianis BLR   NOVOP -19 M 816,09  1000,00  974,76  2790,85 
2    Dovnar Aliaksei BLR   MINSK -19 M 804,60  876,47  1000,00  2681,07 
3    Lukavets Ilya BLR   NOVOP -19 M 781,61  775,49  968,45  2525,55 
4    Chladek Lukas CZE   SKH -19 M 1000,00  416,67  583,60  2000,27 
5    Brezovsky Peter SVK   TXK -19 M 908,05  321,57  488,96  1718,58 
6    Mischa Peters NED   ENTC -19 M 97,70  64,71  567,82  730,23 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kocurova Petra CZE   SKH -19 F 693,07  1000,00  874,02  2567,09 
2    Berezovska Alexandra BLR   MINSK -19 F 633,66  816,37  956,69  2406,72 
3    Schall Nadine AUT   WWSC -19 F 1000,00  243,36  1000,00  2243,36 
4    Lavrijsen Terry NED   ENTC -19 F 633,66  483,41  889,76  2006,83 
5    Henova Nina BLR   NOVOP -19 F 39,60  439,16  393,70  872,46 

Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Papakul Mikita BLR   NOVOP Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  983,47  2983,47 
2    Vlasau Valery BLR   NOVOP Ope M 818,18  681,10  765,84  2265,12 
3    Aksinevich Dimitry BLR   MINSK Ope M 63,64  901,57  1000,00  1965,21 
4    Hribik Miroslav SVK   TXK Ope M 54,55  911,42  917,36  1883,33 
5    Kralik Matus SVK   GSK Ope M 600,00  541,34  628,10  1769,44 
6    Osmancik Leo CZE   SCH Ope M 500,00  256,89  473,83  1230,72 
7    Miketa Jan CZE   SCH Ope M 72,73  556,10    628,83 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Pavlova Olga BLR   MINSK Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  872,83  2872,83 
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      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

2    Turets Iryna BLR   MINSK Ope F 985,29  841,43  1000,00  2826,72 
3    Baran Katsiaryna BLR   NOVOP Ope F 558,82  745,19  794,80  2098,81 
4    Schall Bianca AUT   WWSC Ope F 803,92  191,57  479,77  1475,26 

Chief Judge
Mos Michal

Homologator
Kusy Milos

Scorer
Veit Jan


